
No Part name Chinese name Specification Q'ty Material price

1 Screw  十字槽盘头螺钉 M5X20-L 0.1

2 Chuck 钻夹头 φ10mm 8

3 Output shaft 输出轴 3

4 Bearing 轴承 6802-2Z 3

5 Retaining ring 轴用弹性挡圈 φ15 0.1

6 Gear 大齿轮 40Cr 3.5

7 Needle bearing 滚针轴承 HK0808 1.5

8 Segregation 支承架 铁基粉末冶金 2.5

9 Bearing 轴承 608-2RS 2

10 Rotor 电枢总成 φ35*25 18

11 Bearing 轴承 608-2Z 2

12 Stator 定子总成 φ61*25 13

13 Carbon brush 碳刷 5*8*12 M839 2

14 Brush holder 碳刷架 H62 1

15 Spring 扭簧 0.1

16 Slot 2.8插槽 0.5

17 Inductance 柱形电感（短） φ4*20 0.5

18 Inductance 柱形电感（长） φ4*20 0.5

19 Switch 开关  BE型 FA2-4/1BEK 4(4)A 250V 5E4 10

20 Capacitor 三角电容 0.22μF+2X2200PF 1

21 Contact chip EMC接触片 65Mn 1

22 Left housing 左机壳 PA6-GF30+TPE 4

23 Cable sheath 电缆护套 PVC 1

24 Cable 电缆线  2X0.75mm²X2m 5

25 Rubber column 橡胶柱 φ5*7.5 丁腈橡胶 1

26 Change button  正反转推块 PA6-GF30 1

27 Right housing 右机壳 PA6-GF30+TPE 4

28 Screw 十字槽盘头自攻螺钉 ST4.2X16 0.1

                     Spare part list for D0450


